DATASHEET
EOC-SI-R8300MP
Mapping Raman Microscope
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
Rev 2207

ity
 (a
.u
.)
500 1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500
Raman Shift (cm-1)
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300  |  www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
5
EOC-SI-R8300MP Measure alcohol spectra 500mW, integration time:1S
EOC-SI-R8300MP Measure Si Raman spectra 500mW, integration time: 1S
EOC-SI-R8300MP Sers experiment 2: left picture is sample, right picture is Sers Raman spectra
  6 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
Fig 5 ATR8300 measure diamond Raman spectra（30mW, integration time: 1S）
Fig 6 ATR8300 measure boron carbide（PN）spectra（200mW, integration time: 2S）
EOC-SI-R8300MP measure boron carbide (PN) spectra (200mW, integration time: 2S)
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300  |  www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com

  9 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
10
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300  |  www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
  10 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
4Order guide
PN
Wavelength
/nm
Power /mW
Wavenumber
range/cm-1
Resolution/cm-1
ATR8300-473 473 100 150-4000 7
ATR8300-532 532 100 200-4000 7
ATR8300-633 633 50 200-3500 4
ATR8300-785-27
785 600
200-2700 4
ATR8300-785-35 200-3500 6
ATR8300-785-43 200-4300 8
ATR8300-830 830 600 150-4000 7
ATR8300-1064 1064 600 200-2600 10-12
Available in custom wavelength
5. Details
Fig 9 branded high stable microscope platform; X、Y、Z-axis precision adjustable; Adjustable knob
work smooth, weight up to 5.6 Kg, very stable.